
School District Contact Person email address Phone Number
Akin CCSD 91 Kandi Wilkerson kwilkerson@akin091.org 618-627-2180
Benton CCSD 47 Miranda Young myoung@benton47.org 618-439-3136
Benton Cons HSD 103 Lyndsey Moore lyndseymoore@bentonhighschool.org 618-439-6415
Bethel SD 82 Laura Campbell lcampbell@bethelschool.net 618-244-8095
Bluford USD 318 Christina Wilson cwilson@blufordschools.org 618-732-8242
Christopher USD 99 Ali Greenwood agreenwood@cpher99.org 618-724-9461
Ewing Northern CCSD 115 Teresa Thompson tthompson@ewinggradeschool.org 618-629-2181
Farrington CCSD 99 Katie Rankin krankin@farrington99.org 618-755-4414
Field CCSD 3 Jennifer Bowen jbowen@fieldpanthers.com 618-755-4611
Grand Prairie CCSD 6 Bekkah Rich Johnson brichjohnson@gp6.org 618-249-6289
McClellan CCSD 12 Robin Brooks rbrooks@mcclellanschool.net 618-244-8072
Mount Vernon SD 80 Jodi Cooper jcooper@mtv80.org 618-244-8080
Mt Vernon Twp HSD 201 Lamanda Brookman lbrookman@mvths.org 618-244-3700
Opdyke-Belle-Rive CCSD 5 Terrie Williams twilliams@obr5.org 618-756-2492
Rome CCSD 2 618-266-7214
Sesser-Valier CUSD 196 Kerri Henry khenry@sv196.org 618-625-5105
Spring Garden CCSD 178 Brittney Freeman bfreeman@sgd178.org 618-244-8070
Summersville SD 79 Susan Devoy sdevoy@sgs79.org 618-244-8079
Thompsonville CUSD 174 Jamie Chiaventone jchiaventone@tvilleschools.org 618-627-2446
Waltonville CUSD 1 Mallory Witges mwitges@wcusd1.org 618-279-7211
Woodlawn USD 209 Mallory Johnston mjohnston@woodlawnschools.org 618-735-2631
Zeigler-Royalton CUSD 188 Garrett Wingo gwingo@zr188.org 618-596-5841


